
Regionale Avondwedstrijd
Kesselse Heide 3.1.2025

TROL

Nick VERVOORT
TROL
Omloop : H:3
Afstand : 3060m
Tijd : 0:29:12 (9'33"/km)

1/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:44:59
3. Jens DEFERM 0:49:24

1. 92 00:01:15 117m 10'41"/km
2. 89 00:01:56 00:03:11 192m 10'04"/km
3. 88 00:01:06 00:04:17 130m 8'28"/km
4. 94 00:03:45 00:08:02 507m 7'24"/km
5. 97 00:00:54 00:08:56 108m 8'20"/km
6. 72 00:01:11 00:10:07 124m 9'33"/km
7. 71 00:00:44 00:10:51 79m 9'17"/km
8. 95 00:01:26 00:12:17 180m 7'58"/km
9. 91 00:03:13 00:15:30 364m 8'50"/km

10. 76 00:01:37 00:17:07 190m 8'31"/km
11. 87 00:03:43 00:20:50 195m 19'04"/km
12. 79 00:01:34 00:22:24 149m 10'31"/km
13. 98 00:01:58 00:24:22 182m 10'48"/km
14. 78 00:01:12 00:25:34 94m 12'46"/km
15. 90 00:02:28 00:28:02 304m 8'07"/km
16. 999 00:01:10 00:29:12 149m 7'50"/km
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